Arkansas Department of Education

Division of Elementary and Secondary Education
Carryover Balance of Federal Funds from 2024-25 into 2025-26

3704000 LAFAYETTE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT

6501
6702
6710
6756
6779
6784
6786

6507

6508

Title | Part A

Title VI-B Special Education School Age
Federal Preschool Special Education
Title II-A

Stronger Connections Grant

Title V RLIS-REAP

Title IV - Student Support and Academic Enrichment
School Imp Grant Year 2

3704007 Lafayette County Elementary
School Imp Grant Year 3

3704007 Lafayette County Elementary

Beginning Balance

Carryover Balance

Total Carryover

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$130.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$60,500.96
$43,329.22
$16,080.99
$28,437.10
$4,551.15

$15,665.73
$15,790.86

$0.00

$1,590.00

$60,500.96
$43,329.22
$16,080.99
$28,567.10
$4,551.15

$15,665.73
$15,790.86

$0.00

$1,590.00





