Arkansas Department of Education Division of Elementary and Secondary Education Carryover Balance of Federal Funds from 2024-25 into 2025-26



3704000 L	AFAYETTE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	Beginning Balance	Carryover Balance	Total Carryover
6501	Title I Part A	\$0.00	\$60,500.96	\$60,500.96
6702	Title VI-B Special Education School Age	\$0.00	\$43,329.22	\$43,329.22
6710	Federal Preschool Special Education	\$0.00	\$16,080.99	\$16,080.99
6756	Title II-A	\$130.00	\$28,437.10	\$28,567.10
6779	Stronger Connections Grant	\$0.00	\$4,551.15	\$4,551.15
6784	Title V RLIS-REAP	\$0.00	\$15,665.73	\$15,665.73
6786	Title IV - Student Support and Academic Enrichment	\$0.00	\$15,790.86	\$15,790.86
6507	School Imp Grant Year 2			
	3704007 Lafayette County Elementary	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
6508	School Imp Grant Year 3			
	3704007 Lafayette County Elementary	\$0.00	\$1,590.00	\$1,590.00